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Zuger Geratecup 17. September 2016 in Menzingen
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Name

Isch
Meier
Imfeld
Zgraggen
Ziger
Gisler
Baumann
Bollhalder
Ronner
Tebaldi
Bauch
Schnyder
Stockli
Tiziani
Freyenmuth
Volken
Muller
Nigg
Harder
Strub
Mrazek
Schneider
Vorwerk
Gfeller
Zgraggen
Forster
Wellenberg
Rusch
Gisler
Forster
Schmid
Ziger
Lacher
Muller

De Silva
Flitsch
Deschenaux
Mosar
Dupont
Honegger

Van Pottelberghe

Saxer
Suter
Wyss
Struzina
Kistler
Gisler
Meyer
Bichsel
Bihler
Schuler
Heller
Isenegger
Durrer
Kilchor
Sievert
Stierli
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Vorname

Larissa
Deborah
Rebecca
Livia
Salome
Ann
Sara
Pascale
Jenny
Sarah
Paulina
Sheila
Sarina
Alishia
Rahel
Bianca
Julia
Sarina
Lea
Svenja
lliana
Natalie
Laura
Estelle
Marina
Svenja
Tina
Lisa
Marion
Valentina
Simone
Rahel
Martina
Sara
Nelicia
Stefanie
Lucie
Elena
Marie
Michele
Zoé
Xenia
Axelle
Sarina
Zoe
Carla
Chiara
Jana
Ronja
Lea
Marisa
Nadine
Pascale
Nathalie
Janine
Michelle
Fabienne

Jrg  Riege

2000 Gréanichen
2000 Uerkheim
1999 Gréanichen
2001 Birglen
2001 Siebnen
2001 Aarau

1998 Wettingen
1999 Kleindottingen
2000 Siebnen
2000 Fribourg
2001 Kleinddttingen
1999 Siebnen
2000 Aarau

2000 Hunenberg
2001 Aarau

1999 Burglen
1998 Burglen
1998 Hiinenberg
2001 Rohrdorf
1998 Steinhausen
1999 Fribourg
1999 Wettingen
1999 Burglen
2001 Meiringen
2000 Birglen
1997 Wettingen
2001 Aarau

1999 Siebnen
2000 Birglen
2000 Wettingen
2000 Hunenberg
2000 Siebnen
2002 Siebnen
2001 Aarau

2000 Rotkreuz
1998 Wettingen
1998 Fribourg
1999 Fribourg
1998 Fribourg
1996 Wollerau-Bach
2000 Hunenberg
2001 Aarau

2000 Fribourg
2000 Aarau

1998 Steinhausen
1999 Rotkreuz
1999 Burglen
2000 Willisau
2000 Rotkreuz
1995 Willisau
1999 Wollerau-Bach
2000 Willisau
1999 Hinenberg
1997 Menzingen
1995 Baar

1998 Wettingen
1992 Baar

Boden

9.80
9.40
9.45
9.30
9.60
9.30
9.25
9.50
9.35
9.40
9.30
9.40
9.15
9.35
8.95
9.40
9.25
9.05
9.15
9.40
9.20
9.60
9.00
9.35
9.05
8.95
9.10
9.05
8.85
8.90
8.90
9.05
8.90
8.70
9.20
8.90
8.55
9.20
8.90
8.75
8.45
8.65
9.35
8.85
8.60
9.35
9.15
8.75
7.70
8.30
8.30
8.55
8.45
7.90
7.40
8.50
7.95

Ringe

9.40
9.50
9.20
9.50
9.25
9.35
9.15
9.35
8.90
9.20
9.00
9.00
8.80
8.90
9.20
8.85
8.75
9.05
9.00
8.75
8.70
8.60
8.65
8.30
8.95
8.90
8.70
8.95
9.10
8.95
8.70
8.85
8.60
8.85
8.70
8.25
8.15
8.40
8.30
8.15
8.70
8.50
8.15
8.50
8.55
8.50
6.30
8.00
8.45
8.05
7.45
7.45
8.60
8.10
6.90
8.05
7.00

Sprung

9.35
9.45
9.40
8.95
8.95
9.15
9.50
9.40
9.45
9.30
9.35
9.15
9.05
9.10
8.70
8.80
8.30
9.15
8.30
8.75
8.90
9.35
8.85
9.35
8.75
8.90
8.35
8.60
8.45
9.05
8.70
8.35
8.75
8.55
8.50
8.60
8.65
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.20
8.50
8.30
8.80
8.20
8.70
8.90
8.55
8.00
8.00
8.45
8.10
7.85
7.65
7.20
0.00
4.50

Reck

9.15
9.15
9.25
9.40
9.20
9.00
8.75
8.30
8.60
8.35
8.60
8.50
9.05
8.60
9.00
8.45
9.20
8.25
9.00
8.50
8.60
7.75
8.80
8.00
8.20
8.05
8.55
8.00
8.15
7.65
8.20
8.00
8.00
8.05
7.50
8.10
8.45
7.55
8.05
8.35
8.25
7.95
7.55
7.20
8.00
6.65
8.70
7.50
8.25
7.75
7.20
7.15
6.25
6.95
6.20
7.45
0.00

Total

37.70
37.50
37.30
37.15
37.00
36.80
36.65
36.55
36.30
36.25
36.25
36.05
36.05
35.95
35.85
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.45
35.40
35.40
35.30
35.30
35.00
34.95
34.80
34.70
34.60
34.55
34.55
34.50
34.25
34.25
34.15
33.90
33.85
33.80
33.65
33.65
33.65
33.60
33.60
33.35
33.35
33.35
33.20
33.05
32.80
32.40
32.10
31.40
31.25
31.15
30.60
27.70
24.00
19.45

Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



	Ranglisten-Deckblätt K6
	Rangliste-K6

